
NORTHAMPTON COOPERATIVD
AUCTION, INC.

05/10/11

vEs:
-60#

61 -'15 #
'16 -95 #
96-105#
106 & uP
ARM CALVES

6.00 11.00 cwt.
28-00 42.00 cart.

4'1.00 55.00 cwt.

44.00 51.00 cwt.

50.00 54.00 cwt.

60.00 200.00 cwt.

117.50 127.50 swl-
55.00 110.00 cwt.

120.00 cwt.

70.00 85.00 cwt.

64.00 110.00 cwt.

65.00 90.00 cwt.

none each

none each

35.00 71.00 cwt.

71.50 78.00 clMt.

'19 .00 85.50 cwt.
45.50 cwt.

45.50 82.00 cwt.

START CALVES
FEEDERS
vEAL
IIEITERS
STTERS

. HEIFERS

. cows
BEEF COWSi
CANNERS
CUTTERS
IJTILITY

ws
oGs

ARS
OATS

TS
s

POULTRY
tlAY ( 12 lots )

each

each

2.60 cwt.
210.00 cwt.
165.00 each

12.00 each

12.50 each

6-00 bale

none

none

none

2.25

10.00

32.00
2.00

1.50

4.10

AUCTIONEER, ED LAND HOME # 413-253.9654

UCTION BARN NUMBER 413-665-8774

northamptoitlvoatock€uction.homocLad.com

Ihi! itrstlrutiotr is tn.qllrl opportuoity

Provid.. rnd .D|ploy.l


